PHILIPS

Lighting

Small but
comprehensive

GreenUp hospitality spot

GreenUp hospitality spot is a small cut out spot but with comprehensive offers. It
offers flexible wattages for different indoor applications, such as retail and
hospitality. This family delivers high CRI90 and 3 different beam angles to perfectly
fit the light requirement of indoor retail and hospitality applications.

Benefits

- High color rendering index helps better visual comfort in hospitality retail
applications

- 3 different beams facilitate the lighting designers for wide lighting applications

- Tiltable angle for easier installation options

- Multiple lumen output and wattages to provide more choices for the designers

Features

- CRI 90 high color rendering index available
- Narrow/medium/wide beams options

- 30 degree tilt angle

- 5/7/9/12w options are available

Application
- Retail and Hospitality
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GreenUp hospitality spot

Versions
|
GreenUp Hospitality

Dimensional drawing

Product details

GreenUp hospitality accent
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GreenUp hospitality spot

Light Technical

Color rendering index (CRI)

Operating and Electrical
Protection class IEC
Input Voltage

Line Frequency

Mechanical and Housing
Optical cover type

Housing Color

Mech. impact protection code

Ingress protection code

Approval and Application
CE mark

Flammability mark

Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)

Initial chromaticity

>90

Safety class Il
220 to 240 V
0/50/60 Hz

Aluminum and
gray
IKO3
1P20

No

Luminous flux tolerance

+/-10%

Operating and Electrical

Order Code

911401536902
911401537002
911401537102
911401537302
911401537402
911401537502
911401537602
911401537902
911401538002

Full Product Name

RS318B P5 927 PSU-E NB S

RS318B P5 927 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P5 927 PSU-E WB S
RS318B P5 930 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P5 930 PSU-E WB S
RS318B P7 927 PSU-E NB S

RS318B P7 927 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P7 930 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P7 930 PSU-E WB S

Controls and Dimming

Order Code

911401536902
911401537002
911401537102
911401537302
911401537402
911401537502
911401537602
911401537902
911401538002

Full Product Name

RS318B P5 927 PSU-ENB S

RS318B P5 927 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P5 927 PSU-E WB S
RS318B P5 930 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P5 930 PSU-E WB S
RS318B P7 927 PSU-ENB S

RS318B P7 927 PSU-E MB S

RS318B P7 930 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P7 930 PSU-E WB S

Approval and Application

Product family leaflet, 2023, May 11

Light Technical
Correlated Color Luminous Efficacy

Order Code Full Product Name Temperature (Nom) (rated) (Nom)
911401536902 RS318B P5927 PSU-ENBS 2700 K 96 Im/W
911401537002 RS318B P5 927 PSU-EMBS 2700 K 96 Im/W
911401537102 RS318B P5 927 PSU-EWBS 2700 K 96 Im/W
911401537302 RS318B P5 930 PSU-E MBS 3000 K 101 Im/W
911401537402 RS318B P5 930 PSU-EWB'S 3000 K 101 Im/W
911401537502 RS318B P7 927 PSU-ENBS 2700 K 96 Im/W
911401537602 RS318B P7 927 PSU-E MBS 2700 K 96 Im/W
911401537902 RS318B P7 930 PSU-E MBS 3000 K 101 Im/W
911401538002 RS318B P7 930 PSU-EWBS 3000 K 101 Im/W
911401538202 RS318B P9 927 PSU-E MBS 2700 K 96 Im/W
911401538502 RS318B P9 930 PSU-E MBS 3000 K 101 Im/W
911401538602 RS318B P9 930 PSU-EWB'S 3000 K 101 Im/W
911401538702 RS318B P12 927 PSU-ENBS 2700 K 96 Im/W
911401538802 RS318B P12 927 PSU-E MBS 2700 K 96 Im/W
911401538902 RS318B P12 927 PSU-E WB'S 2700 K 96 Im/W
911401593422 RS318B P9 930 PSR-E MBS 3000 K 101 Im/W
911401593522 RS318B P9 930 PSR-EWBS 3000 K 101 Im/W
911401504832 RS318B P12 927 PSU-E WB D 2700 K 96 Im/W

Power Consumption

5w
5W
5W
5W
5W
7W
7W
7W
7W

Dimmable
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Order Code

911401538202
911401538502
911401538602
911401538702
911401538802
911401538902
911401593422
911401593522
911401504832

Order Code

911401538202
911401538502
911401538602
911401538702
911401538802
911401538902
911401593422
911401593522
911401504832

Full Product Name

RS318B P9 927 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P9 930 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P9 930 PSU-E WB S
RS318B P12 927 PSU-E NB S
RS318B P12 927 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P12 927 PSU-E WB S
RS318B P9 930 PSR-E MB S
RS318B P9 930 PSR-E WB S
RS318B P12 927 PSU-E WB D

Full Product Name

RS318B P9 927 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P9 930 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P9 930 PSU-E WB S
RS318B P12 927 PSU-E NB S
RS318B P12 927 PSU-E MB S

RS318B P12 927 PSU-E WB S

RS318B P9 930 PSR-E MB S
RS318B P9 930 PSR-E WB S

RS318B P12 927 PSU-E WB D

Luminous Flux
70 lm
75m
80 lm
80 lm
80 lm
65 Im
80 lm
80 lm
80 lm
75m
75m
75m
60 Im
70 lm
70 lm
70 lm
70 Im
720 Im

Power Consumption

9w
9w
9w
PAY
PAY
PAY
9w
9w
PAY

Dimmable
No
No
No
No

data subject to change



GreenUp hospitality spot

Order Code

911401536902
911401537002
911401537102
911401537302
911401537402
911401537502
911401537602
911401537902
911401538002

Full Product Name

RS318B P5 927 PSU-E NB S

RS318B P5 927 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P5 927 PSU-E WB S
RS318B P5 930 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P5 930 PSU-E WB S
RS318B P7 927 PSU-E NB S

RS318B P7 927 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P7 930 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P7 930 PSU-E WB S

Ambient temperature range
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C

Order Code

911401538202
911401538502
911401538602
911401538702
911401538802
911401538902
911401593422
911401593522
911401504832

PHILIPS

Full Product Name

RS318B P9 927 PSU-E MB S

RS318B P9 930 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P9 930 PSU-E WB S
RS318B P12 927 PSU-E NB S

RS318B P12 927 PSU-E MB S
RS318B P12 927 PSU-E WB S
RS318B P9 930 PSR-E MB S

RS318B P9 930 PSR-E WB S
RS318B P12 927 PSU-E WB D
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Ambient temperature range
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
+20 to +40 °C
-20 to +40 °C
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